

front

To receive your Installation Allowance, you must purchase a qualifying Sharp Microwave Drawer® Oven between October 1, 2007 and March 31, 2008. Your claim must be postmarked by April 30, 2008 to be eligible to receive your check.

ENCLOSE:

- 1. A legible copy of your original sales receipt. Keep the original in case you need warranty service.
- 2. This completed coupon.

QUALIFYING MODELS: \$50 Allowance

KB-6014LS/LK/LW KB-6024MS/MK/MW KB-6015KS/KK/KW KB-6025MS/MK/MW KB-6002LS/LK/LW

For allowance questions please call toll-free 866-745-5452 or check your status online at: www.rebate-zone.com/sharp

Sharp, Insight, Insight Pro and Microwave Drawer are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated companies. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Send this completed coupon, including your serial number, and a copy of your receipt, immediately to:

> Sharp Microwave Drawer® Installation Allowance Dept: H816525 P.O. Box 100489 White Bear Lake, MN 55110-0489

Name _ _____ Apt. No. ____ Address _____ State _____ Zip ____ City ___ E-mail Address

Model Purchased

Thank you for your business. If you would like to receive future emails from Sharp Electronics on special money saving offers and product information, please write the word "YES" in the space provided.

OFFER APPLIES ONLY TO Qualifying Models Listed on this claim form. This offer is available only to purchasers of Sharp Microwave Drawer Ovens. Sharp distributors and dealers may not participate in this offer. This coupon must accompany your request. Your sales receipt must be dated between October 1, 2007 and March 31, 2008. This offer is for new product only. Please allow 6-8 weeks for receipt of check. Limit one check per household. **Requests for check must** be postmarked on or before April 30, 2008. Offer subject to product availability. Void where prohibited. Offer good only on purchases within the U.S., its territories and possessions. Not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. Sharp reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time and without prior notice.

back